If you can't make one of your dates, please arrange for a substitute. Email changes to the

office and to Jon Pearson at

rector@stgeorgesschenectady.org

Date

7/7/2024

7/14/2024

7/21/2024

7/28/2024

8/4/2024

8/11/2024

8/18/2024

8/25/2024

9/1/2024

9/8/2024

9/15/2024

9/22/2024

9/29/2024

Gloria Kishton
Jean Greenspan
Jim Wingate
Carol Gaige

Bob Lemmerman
Gloria Kishton
Jim Wingate
Carol Gaige

Jean Greenspan
Bob Lemmerman
Jean Greenspan
Carol Gaige

Bob Lemmerman

www.stgeorgesschenectady.com/news/bulletins

Greeters

Mike Todt
Jon Ewbank
Ann Duff
Meg Hughes
Mike Todt
Jon Ewbank
Ann Duff
Meg Hughes
Rich Unger
Mike Todt
Barb Wengrovius
Meg Hughes
Jon Pearson

pearson.jon@icloud.com.

Meredith Ewbank Jeff Wengrovius Jon Ewbank
Mike Todt Rich Unger Mike Todt
Jim Wingate Paul Smigelski Gloria Kishton

Lisa Schoonmaker

Kevin Decker

Paul Smigelski

Bob Lemmerman Jon Ewbank Gloria Kishton
Tarik Wareh Rich Unger Kevin Decker
Jon Ewbank Jeff Wengrovius Jon Ewbank
Rich Unger Paul Smigelski Kevin Decker
Suzy Unger Jeff Wengrovius Rich Unger
David Kennison Jon Ewbank Gloria Kishton
Diane Reed Jeff Wengrovius Paul Smigelski

Joan Pearson

Jon Pearson

Gloria Kishton

Jon Pearson

Jon Pearson

Rich Unger
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